MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN

IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
395 394
XHBI Series (Ball End MILL Insert)
Slot MillingSlot Milling
Slot MillingSlot Milling
Description
Dimensions (mm)
Dh-S Dh-P
R ODc A T
ΧΗΒΙ-100 5.0/5.5 10.0/11.0 12.2/12.0 27
XHBI-120 6.0/6.5 12.0/13.0 14.6 32
XHBI-160 8.0/8.5 16.0/17 16.6/17.1 4.2
XHBI-160 10.0/10.5 20.0/21.0 20.3/20.8  5.2
XHBI-250- 12.5 25.0 24.1 6.2
ΧΗΒΙ-300- 15.0 30.0 29.2 7.2
XHBI-320- 16.0 32.0 30.2 7.2
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
397 396
XHBR Series (Corner Radius End) Mill Insert)
Slot MillingSlot Milling
Description
Dimensions (mm)
DH-S DH-P
R ODc A T
XHBR-100-R0.5 0.50 10 12 2.7
XHBR-100-R1.0 1.00 10 12 2.7
XHBR-120-R0.5 0.50 12 14.6 3.2
XHBR-120-R1.0 1.00 12 14.6 3.2 •
XHBR-160-R0.5 0.50 16 16.6 4.2
XHBR-160-R1.0 1.00 16 16.6 4.2
XHBR-200-R0.5 0.50 20 19.8 5.2
XHBR-200-R1.0 1.00 20 19.8 5.2
XHBR-210-R0.5 0.50 21 19.8 5.2
XHBR-210-R1.0 1.00 21 19.8 5.2
XHBR-250-R0.5 0.50 25 22.55 6.1
XHBR-250-R1.0 1.00 25 22.55 6.1
XHBR-250-R2.0 2.00 25 22.55 6.1
XHBR-300-R0.5 0.50 30 27.2 7.2
XHBR-300-R1.0 1.00 30 27.2 7.2
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
397 396
ABPF Types Ball/R Finishing End Mills-Steel Bodies
Modular Mill types ABPF
Item code Teeth
Dimension
Corresponding
Insert
Accessories
Stock
Dc d1 d L1 L
Locking Screw Wrench
ABPF R4 CO8 120L 1 08 7.5 10 25 120 XHBI-080 SCREW-XHBI-080-FSW-3008H TF08
ABPF-R5-C10-120L  1 10 9.5 10 25 120 XHBI-100 SCREW-XHBI-100-FSW-3508H TF08
ABPF-R6-C12-120L 1 12 11.5 12 30 120 XHBI-120 SCREW-XHBI-120-FSW-5010H TF15
ABPF-R8-C16-160L 1 16 15.5 16 49 160 ΧΗΒΙ-160 SCREW-XHBI-160-FSW-5013H TF20
ABPF-R8-C16-200L 1 16 15.5 16 70 200 XHBI-160 SCREW-XHBI-160-FSW-5013H TF20
ABPF-R10-C20-160L 1 20 19 20 59 160 XHBI-200 SCREW-XHBI-200-FSW-6017H TF25
ABPF-R10-C20-200L 1 20 19 20 80 200 XHBI-200 SCREW-XHBI-200-FSW-6017H TF25
ABPF-R12.5-C25-160L 1 25 24 25 68 160 XHBI-250 SCREW-XHBI-250-FSW-6022H TF30
ABPF-R12.5-C25-200L 1 25 24 25 88 200 XHBI-250 SCREW-XHBI-250-FSW-6022H TF30
ABPF-R15-C32-160L 1 30 29 32 78 160 XHBI-300 SCREW-XHBI-300-FSW-8025H TF30
ABPF-R15-C32-200L 17 30 29 32 98 200 XHBI-300 SCREW-XHBI-300-FSW-8025H TF30
Item code Teeth
Dimension
Corresponding
Insert
Accessories
Stock
R Dc Lf MC D d
Locking Screw Wrench
ABPF-080-M05 1 4 8 18 M05 6 5.5 XHBI-080 SCREW-XHBI-080-FSW-3008H TF08
ABPF-100-M06 1 5 10 18 M06 6 6.5 XHBI-100 SCREW-XHBI-100-FSW-3508H TF08
ABPF-120-M06 1 6 12 20 M06 6 6.5 XHBI-120 SCREW-XHBI-120-FSW-5010H TF15
ABPF-160-M08 1 8 16 23 M08 8 8.5 XHBI-160 SCREW-XHBI-160-FSW-5013H TF20
ABPF-200-M10 1 10 20 30 M10 8 10.5 XHBI-200 SCREW-XHBI-200-FSW-6017H TF25
ABPF-250-M12 1 12.5 25 34 M12 10 12.5 XHBI-250 SCREW-XHBI-250-FSW-6022H TF30
ABPF-300-M16 1 15 30 41 M16 12 17 XHBI-300 SCREW-XHBI-300-FSW-8025H TF30
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
399 398
Description Shank Dia. (D)  Length (L) Locating Thread Nose Dia(d) Availability
CSH-D10-M5-100L 10 100 M5 10
CSH-D10-M5-150L 10 150 M5 10
CSH-D12-M6-150L 12 150 M6 12
CSH-D12-M6-200L 12 200 M6 12
CSH-D16-M8-150L 16 150 M8 16
CSH-D16-M8-200L 16 200 M8 16
CSH-D16-M8-250L 16 250 M8 16
CSH-D20-M10-150L 20 150 M10 20
CSH-D20-M10-200L 20 200 M10 20
CSH-D20-M10-250L 20 250 M10 20
CSH-D25-M12-150L 25 150 M12 25
CSH-D25-M12-200L 25 200 M12 25
CSH-D25-M12-250L 25 250 M12 25
CSH-D25-M12-300L 25 300 M12 25
Modular Carbide Straight Shanks
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
MI